FOR LEASE
2,950 SF G d-Floor Retail/Clini

A S T ORIA C ON D O S Available inr?iztenHear?tng Oelc(lz lBellellez(;

RETAIL/ | A MAIT BEL .EVUE, WA ‘28904

— ﬁ-
§. 3 'mf 1|”||| |i[IIII]I Iﬂﬂl] T

ﬂ FEW ‘ill.' an mrln Ik



http://www.kidder.com/
http://kidder.com/

RETAIL SPACE FEATURES

SUITE 101 2,950 SF

One block south of Bellevue
LOCATION Downtown Park and two blocks
east of Bellevue Marina

Ground-floor retail/clinic with 68

BUILDING .
luxury condo units above

Eight designated and free
PARKING parking stalls with additional
street parking available
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ASTORIA CONDOS RETAIL/CLINIC

LARGE RECEPTION 2 IN-SUITE

WITH BUILT-IN 5 EXAM ROOMS RESTROOMS FOR D
DESK & DISPLAY & 1 ADMIN OFFICE EMPLOYEES &

FOR EYE GLASSES PATIENT USE

EMPLOYEE
LOUNGE WITH
BUILT-IN LOCKERS

Modern eye clinic space
with new class-A finishes
perfect for Optometry use

AVAILABLE FOR LEASE KIDDER MATHEWS
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DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION

EST POPULATION (2023)
PROJECTED POPULATION (2028)
CENSUS POPULATION (2020)

PROJECTED GROWTH (2022 - 2028)

INCOME 2023

AVG HOUSEHOLD INCOME
MEDIAN HOUSEHOLD INCOME

INCOME AT $200,00 OR MORE

BUSINESS

TOTAL BUSINESSES
TOTAL EMPLOYEES
EMPLOYEE - POP. PER BUSINESS

RESIDENTIAL - POP. PER BUSINESS

Data Source: ©2023, Sites USA
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1 Mile
22,667
24,206
21,533
1.4%

1 Mile
$244,713
$170,014
41.1%

1 Mile
3,419
40,700
11.9to 1
6.6to 1

3 Miles
84,624
86,613
84,810
0.5%

3 Miles
$280,998
$182,737
43.2%

5 Miles
281,242
296,398
280,932
1.1%

5 Miles
$257,731
$174,560
41.6%

5 Miles
22,776
188,151
8.3to 1
12.3to 1

SUBJECT
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ASTORIA CONDOS RETAIL/CLINIC

BELLEVUE FACTS

& DEMOGRAPHICS

Home Ownership

32,855

28,046

B Renters Owners

Race & Ethnicity

WHITE 48.6%
ASIAN 38.0%
PACIFIC ISLANDER 0.3%
AFRICAN-AMERICAN 3.1%
HISPANIC 8.3%
TWO OR MORE RACES 6.8%

147,733

POPULATION

Education
8.7% 10.2%
HS GRAD SOME COLLEGE
5.5% 36.3%
ASSOCIATES BACHELORS
Gender & Age

5]. 3% MEN
48. 7% WOMEN

m <19 m 45-54
m 20-34 m 55-64
35-44 m 65+

2.4

AVG HH SIZE

Employment
97.8%

EMPLOYED

2.2%

UNEMPLOYED
]

Blue Collar  White Collar

15.6% 84.4%

$250,163

AVG HH INCOME

Income by Household

m $0-$35K
5,068

m $35-$75K
6,979

$75-$150K
15,136

m $150K+
33,716

35.6

MEDIAN AGE

Household Spending
$1.88B $1.26B
Housing Food & Bev.
$1.56B $529Mm
Transportation Entertainment
$118.63M $324.48M
Personal Furnishing
$329.13M $272.69M
Apparel Gifts

Source: ©2023, Sites USA
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Exclusively leased by

ERIC BISSELL BRAD BISSELL ALEX ANDREA

First Vice President Vice President Associate Vice President

425.450.1121 425.450.1182 425.450.1163

eric.bissell@kidder.com brad.bissell@kidder.com alex.andrea@kidder.com KIDDER.COM

This information supplied herein is from sources we deem reliable. It is provided without any representation, warranty, or guarantee, expressed or implied as to its accuracy. Prospective Buyer or Tenant
should conduct an independent investigation and verification of all matters deemed to be material, including, but not limited to, statements of income and expenses. Consult your attorney, accountant, or

other professional advisor.

g Kidder
Mathews
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